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Women / 3 / 6-7
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Narkie Brady336
Gold Cup GC

9.000 9.375 9.2758.925 36.575
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Jada Maldonado335
Gold Cup GC

8.750 9.300 9.4008.650 36.100
3 2 3 1 2 

2 

Elin Schow341
Gold Cup GC

8.100 8.950 9.2758.725 35.050
11 3T 2 2T 3 

3 

Anapaula Becker355
Gym Elite W GEW

8.700 8.775 8.5507.700 33.725
4T 5 6 5T 4 

4 

Jena Karam350
Gym Elite W GEW

8.700 8.550 8.4757.750 33.475
4T 6 5 7 5 

5 

Sienna Morehouse334
Gold Cup GC

8.200 8.950 8.8507.150 33.150
8T 3T 10 4 6 

6 

Jocelyn Kinnard320
Fort Bliss Skies

8.200 8.300 8.5507.350 32.400
8T 7 8 5T 7 

7 

Lucia Geller339
Gold Cup GC

8.150 7.900 8.1508.150 32.350
10 9 4 11 8 

8 

Jade Diaz356
Gym Elite W GEW

8.700 8.175 8.2007.200 32.275
4T 8 9 10 9 

9 

Miyah Todman322
Fort Bliss Skies

8.500 7.800 8.3257.400 32.025
7 10 7 8 10 

10 

Gracie Frew379
Zero Gravity ZG

8.850 6.400 8.3006.550 30.100
2 11 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / 8
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucia Pena327
Gold Cup GC

8.750 9.300 9.1259.300 36.475
8T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Mia Hernandez367
Infinity IGC

9.350 9.150 9.2008.600 36.300
1 3 3 1 2 

2 

Kaela Dwyer366
Infinity IGC

9.100 8.600 9.0008.850 35.550
2T 8 2 4T 3 

3 

Chloe Schaff340
Gold Cup GC

8.900 9.000 9.0008.450 35.350
6T 5 5 4T 4 

4 

Ruby Pattison351
Gym Elite W GEW

9.100 9.500 8.8757.450 34.925
2T 1 8 7 5 

5 

Paige Montoya331
Gold Cup GC

8.700 9.050 8.8008.325 34.875
10 4 6 8 6 

6 

Isabella Trejo345
Gym Elite W GEW

8.900 8.800 8.5508.525 34.775
6T 6 4 10 7 

7 

Kyra Goldhamer329
Gold Cup GC

9.000 8.750 8.9008.100 34.750
4T 7 7 6 8 

8 

Marisol Aragon337
Gold Cup GC

8.750 8.550 9.0507.300 33.650
8T 9 10 3 9 

9 

Evianna Strauss342
Gold Cup GC

9.000 8.250 8.6256.650 32.525
4T 10 12 9 10 

10 

Regan Baker354
Gym Elite W GEW

8.600 8.150 7.6756.750 31.175
11 11 11 12 11 

11 

Jordyn Buraczyk371
Melissa's MM

8.550 6.750 8.0007.350 30.650
12 12 9 11 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / 9
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Milani Gordils369
Infinity IGC

9.050 8.975 9.2259.000 36.250
1T 2 2 3 1 

1 

Mariana Zendejas346
Gym Elite W GEW

9.050 8.900 9.0508.950 35.950
1T 3T 4 4 2 

2 

Daniella Anaya352
Gym Elite W GEW

8.950 8.500 9.2508.975 35.675
4T 6 3 1T 3 

3 

Bailey Fuchs330
Gold Cup GC

8.900 8.150 9.2509.325 35.625
6T 12 1 1T 4 

4 

Ninah Schmidbauer307
Alamo AGA

8.900 9.150 8.8008.650 35.500
6T 1 9 8 5 

5 

Jordyn Caintic333
Gold Cup GC

8.750 8.900 8.9008.800 35.350
10 3T 7 6 6 

6 

Erandi Rodriguez365
Infinity IGC

8.850 8.250 9.0008.850 34.950
8T 9T 6 5 7 

7 

Valeria Gavito347
Gym Elite W GEW

9.000 8.350 8.6258.875 34.850
3 8 5 10 8 

8 

Nadia Herrera310
CGA

8.700 8.650 8.7008.425 34.475
11 5 10 9 9 

9 

Samantha Holycross308
Alamo AGA

8.950 8.450 8.8508.175 34.425
4T 7 11 7 10 

10 

Julianna Johnson304
Alamo AGA

8.850 8.250 8.4758.675 34.250
8T 9T 8 11 11 

11 

Angelita Ontiveros312
CGA

8.500 8.200 8.3008.150 33.150
14 11 12 12T 12 

12 

Andrea Palm358
Gym Elite W GEW

8.650 7.550 8.3007.850 32.350
12T 13T 15 12T 13 

13 

Alina Suber326
Fort Bliss Skies

8.450 7.550 8.1507.950 32.100
15 13T 14 14 14 

14 

Melanie Lacktis372
Melissa's MM

8.650 7.200 8.1008.050 32.000
12T 15 13 15 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / 10
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lourdes Sanchez364
Infinity IGC

9.000 9.025 9.3259.275 36.625
2 4 1 1 1 

1 

Kacie McGhee349
Gym Elite W GEW

8.900 9.050 8.8508.400 35.200
4T 3 4 3 2 

2 

Jayna Castillo338
Gold Cup GC

8.750 9.200 9.1007.850 34.900
10T 1 8T 2 3 

3 

Avery Baker353
Gym Elite W GEW

8.900 9.100 8.2258.100 34.325
4T 2 6 14 4T

4T

Milianah Silva316
CGA

8.800 8.400 8.3508.775 34.325
9 7T 2 12 4T

4T

Trinity Brockman315
CGA

8.950 7.950 8.7508.650 34.300
3 11 3 5T 6 

6 

Kaylee McMillan317
Deming DDD

8.900 8.700 8.6007.950 34.150
4T 5 7 8T 7 

7 

Jazlyn Wiehrdt303
Alamo AGA

8.900 7.850 8.5008.150 33.400
4T 12 5 10 8 

8 

Elena Santillano373
Melissa's MM

9.150 7.500 8.7507.850 33.250
1 14 8T 5T 9 

9 

Sydni Rice363
Hobbs HEG

8.500 8.350 8.8007.550 33.200
15 9 11 4 10 

10 

Carlie Jayne-Maynes318
Deming DDD

8.650 8.400 8.6007.300 32.950
13T 7T 13 8T 11 

11 

Viridiana Blanco370
Melissa's MM

8.900 7.550 8.6257.850 32.925
4T 13 8T 7 12 

12 

Amiah Turrubiates362
Hobbs HEG

8.700 8.475 8.3257.250 32.750
12 6 14 13 13 

13 

Cayleigh Aycock328
Gold Cup GC

8.650 8.100 8.0507.200 32.000
13T 10 15 15 14 

14 

Mia Villegas313
CGA

8.750 7.000 8.4257.500 31.675
10T 15 12 11 15 

15 
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Women / 3 / 11
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paola Salas359
Gym Elite W GEW

9.150 9.200 9.1758.400 35.925
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Hannah O'Brien332
Gold Cup GC

8.750 9.100 8.9009.050 35.800
6T 2 1 3 2 

2 

Kierstin Barnett374
Melissa's MM

9.000 8.400 9.1508.500 35.050
3 5 3 2 3 

3 

Daisy Holguin357
Gym Elite W GEW

8.900 8.500 8.8508.600 34.850
5 4 2 4 4 

4 

Baylee Lundeen301
Alamo AGA

9.050 8.525 8.3508.200 34.125
2 3 6 7 5 

5 

Kylie Rideout305
Alamo AGA

8.950 8.000 8.4008.450 33.800
4 7 4 5T 6 

6 

Kylie Odom311
CGA

8.750 8.350 8.4008.000 33.500
6T 6 7 5T 7 

7 

Anyaah J. Gennie319
Fort Bliss Skies

8.400 7.150 7.9007.650 31.100
10 9 8 10 8 

8 

Dessiree Munoz325
Fort Bliss Skies

8.750 7.500 8.0756.550 30.875
6T 8 9 8 9 

9 

Hailey Williamson323
Fort Bliss Skies

8.550 6.550 8.0006.000 29.100
9 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / 12
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaelyn Nino368
Infinity IGC

9.200 9.150 9.1509.175 36.675
2T 3 1 1T 1 

1 

Erika Salinas360
Gym Elite W GEW

9.400 9.275 9.1508.750 36.575
1 2 2T 1T 2 

2 

Nevaeh Pioquinto314
CGA

9.200 8.800 9.0008.725 35.725
2T 5 4 3 3 

3 

Madalynn Conner306
Alamo AGA

8.600 9.000 8.6258.300 34.525
8 4 5 5 4 

4 

Alyssa Lindsey344
Gold Cup GC

8.650 9.500 8.5507.500 34.200
6T 1 7 6 5 

5 

Alyiah Garcia309
CGA

9.200 8.000 8.7507.950 33.900
2T 7 6 4 6 

6 

Paige Powell378
Zero Gravity ZG

8.650 7.900 8.2508.750 33.550
6T 8 2T 8 7 

7 

Alina Lechuga-Perez375
Olympian OFC

8.300 7.650 8.5006.600 31.050
10 10 8 7 8 

8 

Cora Mueller321
Fort Bliss Skies

8.800 8.600 7.4506.150 31.000
5 6 9 10 9 

9 

Jaidyn Linsay324
Fort Bliss Skies

8.500 7.750 7.8506.000 30.100
9 9 10 9 10 

10 
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